Wiirttembergischer Schiitzenverband 1850

Ligaleiter:

Landesliga Sportpistole
Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 27.02.2022

Stock, Andreas Tel.: 0170-2836301 Fax: - stock_andreas@web.de

Gruppe: |
I
Gruppe: i
Il
Gruppe: Il
11
Gruppe: IV
v
Gruppe: V
\Y,

SGes Kinzelsau 1
SKam Weiler-Dalkingen 1

SV Hirschlanden 1
SV Aurich 1

SGes Goppingen 1
SSV Weiler 1

SV Pfrondorf 1
SSADbt Otlingen 1

SV Sonderbuch 1
SV Wippingen 1

Tabelle nach dem 6. Wettkampf

Nr. Verein Gesamt
1. NSG Stuttgart 1 5081
2. SSAbt Otlingen 1 5058
3. SKam Weiler-Dalkingen 1 5057
4. SV Willmandingen 1 5033
5. SSV Weiler 1 4996
6. SGes Kiinzelsau 1 4982
7. SGes Heidenheim 1 4977
8. SSV Stuttgart-Unterturkheim 1 4974
9. SGi Ndrtingen 1 4967

10. SV Wippingen 1 4967

11. SV Hirschlanden 1 4962

12. SGi Ebersbach/Fils 1 4952

13. SV Aurich 1 4937

14. SV Sonderbuch 1 4933

15. SKam Aalen-Nesslau 1 4926

16. SV Eckartshausen 1 4913

17. SV Stralldorf 1 4908

18. SV Pfrondorf 1 4899

19. SGes Goppingen 1 4881

20. SV Moglingen 1 4838

Nr. Verein Ergebnis

1. NSG Stuttgart 1 853

2. SV Willmandingen 1 844

3. SKam Weiler-Dalkingen 1 843

4. SGes Heidenheim 1 835

5. S8V Weiler 1 835

6. SSAbt Otlingen 1 835

7. SGi Ndartingen 1 835

8. SV Sonderbuch 1 832

- SKam Aalen-Nesslau 1
- SV Eckartshausen 1

- SV Moglingen 1
- NSG Stuttgart 1

- SSV Stuttgart-Untertiirkheim 1
- SGi Ebersbach/Fils 1

- SGi Ndrtingen 1
- SV Willmandingen 1

- SV StralRdorf 1
- SGes Heidenheim 1

Schnitt WK1 WK2 WK3

846,8 838 848 852
843,0 855 838 843
842,8 845 845 855
838,8 850 824 834
832,7 832 844 828
830,3 842 816 839
829,5 834 819 828
829,0 823 839 828
827,8 837 822 835
827,8 823 829 831
827,0 825 817 832
825,3 832 814 822
822,8 804 818 825
822,2 797 831 827
821,0 830 833 814
818,8 835 814 830
818,0 830 823 814
816,5 804 826 817
813,5 830 807 801
806,3 805 795 807

WK 4

853
843
846
836
828
825
829
833
805
829
828
820
832
826
803
812
821
831
821
798

826 :
843 :

825 :
829 :

807 :
835 :

808 :
835 :

832 :
829 :

WK'5

837
844
823
845
829
834
832
842
833
826
835
839
829
820
823
814
818
813
815
822

823
808

811
853

809
825

835
844

802
835

WK 6

853
835
843
844
835
826
835
809
835
829
825
825
829
832
823
808
802
808
807
811
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Wiirttembergischer Schiitzenverband 1850

9. SV Wippingen 1
10. SV Aurich 1

Ergebnisliste Einzel

Nr.

Pobd-~

Name

Scharpf, Stefan
Stock, Andreas
Braun, Leo
Mondel, Franz
Rohde, Wolfgang
Osthold, René
Zipperer, Robert

8. Deutsch, Alexander

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

21.
22.

24.

26.
27.
28.

30.
31.
32.

34.

36.
37.
38.

40.
41.

43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

Horrmann, Uwe

. Ankenbauer, Holger

Miller-Schafer, Andreas
Mdullner, Thomas
Bottger, Martin
Zipperer, Hans
Kobarg, Jorg

Mohr, Guido

Miklis, Andre

Attino, Carmine
Hartmann, Hans-Peter
Pfingsttag, Maik
Meisl, Jorg

Haller, Joachim
Kraul3, Frank
Wilke, Volker
Schwarz, Danny Sven
Willer, Dennis
Singvogel, Erwin
Vollmer, Klaus
Gach, Nicola

Heink, Roland
Seher, Gerd

Meisl, Stefan
Schulz, Falko
Ruhland, Karl
Arndt, Roman
Mayer, Steffen
Pausch, Gerd

Luft, Mirko
Schwerdtle, Kai
Merkes, Alexander
Rohde, Thomas
Windhab, Sebastian
Pauls, Rudolf
Autenrieth, Matthias
Grabs, Frederick
Hartmann, Oliver
Geil3, Michael
Walter, Manfred
Klak, Uwe
Windhab, Manuel

829
829

Verein

SSAbt Otlingen 1

SKam Weiler-Dalkingen 1

NSG Stuttgart 1

SKam Weiler-Dalkingen 1

SGi Nurtingen 1
SGes Heidenheim 1
NSG Stuttgart 1

SV Willmandingen 1
SSV Weiler 1

SV Hirschlanden 1
SSV Stuttgart-Untertirkh
SSV Weiler 1

NSG Stuttgart 1
NSG Stuttgart 1
SSAbt Otlingen 1
SGes Kiinzelsau 1
SV Eckartshausen 1
SGes Kiinzelsau 1
SV Wippingen 1

SV Pfrondorf 1

SV Sonderbuch 1
SSV Stuttgart-Untertirkh
SKam Aalen-Nesslau 1
SGi Ebersbach/Fils 1
SV Wippingen 1
SGes Heidenheim 1
SKam Aalen-Nesslau 1
SV Willmandingen 1
SSAbt Otlingen 1
SGes Kiinzelsau 1
SV Hirschlanden 1
SV Sonderbuch 1
SV Aurich 1

SV Wippingen 1

SV Aurich 1

SGes Goppingen 1
SV StralRdorf 1

SV Mdéglingen 1

SV Aurich 1

SSV Weiler 1

SGi Nurtingen 1

SGi Ebersbach/Fils 1
SGes Kiinzelsau 1
SV Sonderbuch 1
SV Aurich 1

SV StralRdorf 1

SGi Nirtingen 1

SGi Ebersbach/Fils 1
SV Pfrondorf 1

SGi Ebersbach/Fils 1

Ergeb. Schnitt

1728
1719
1698
1690
1690
1690
1690
1684
1682
1681
1681
1679
1675
1671
1670
1666
1663
1662
1662
1662
1661
1660
1660
1654
1654
1653
1650
1649
1649
1645
1644
1643
1643
1642
1642
1641
1636
1634
1634
1633
1632
1632
1631
1629
1625
1622
1619
1617
1611
1611

288,0
286,5
283,0
2817
2817
2817
2817
280,7
280,3
280,2
280,2
279,8
279,2
278,5
278,3
2777
277,2
277,0
277,0
277,0
276,8
276,7
276,7
275,7
275,7
275,5
275,0
274,8
274,8
274,2
274,0
273,8
273,8
273,7
273,7
273,5
2727
272,3
2723
272,2
272,0
272,0
2718
271,5
270,8
270,3
269,8
269,5
268,5
268,5

W1

289
285
280
284
285
284
284
283
280
279
277
276
274
274
283
279
280
282
267
267
265
272
275
282
276
281
272
278
283
281
278
264
260
271
273
276
269
282
271
274
275
271
275
268
255
280
275
279
266
265

W2

286
279
288
280
283
279
279
271
281
279
285
283
281
274
280
274
277
275
280
272
277
275
275
272
273
269
266
270
264
267
274
281
277
276
271
261
273
262
270
280
267
270
260
273
262
272
268
267
276
272

W3

290
293
284
281
282
276
282
279
283
285
280
279
286
279
280
281
284
273
280
281
281
279
277
281
276
272
278
275
273
278
264
275
277
275
269
273
280
274
271
266
275
270
280
271
277
261
271
271
272
262

W 4

286
288
284
279
276
281
284
283
275
284
281
286
285
281
277
273
277
282
275
283
278
283
274
270
276
272
278
271
280
270
270
280
279
278
277
282
273
266
276
267
264
276
266
268
276
268
257
274
266
257

W5

289
289
284
283
283
283
276
284
281
281
285
279
267
277
273
281
272
275
278
279
283
285
281
279
276
281
279
280
282
276
277
266
278
272
274
276
269
278
275
269
275
270
277
271
276
267
275
269
268
279

W 6

288
285
278
283
281
287
285
284
282
273
273
276
282
286
277
278
273
275
282
280
277
266
278
270
277
278
277
275
267
273
281
277
272
270
278
273
272
272
271
277
276
275
273
278
279
274
273
257
263
276
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Nr.

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

63.
64.

66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.

Nr.

agrOND=

Name

Helle, Jurgen
Staudinger, Werner
Holzner, Philipp
Badulin, Konstantin
Rehn, Jan-Michael
Woérner, Frank
Burkert, Friedrich
Gschopf, Alwin
Gotz, Jurgen
Braungardt, Jurgen
Krauter, Joachim
Preissler, Roland
Dilger, Michael
Nicu, Christian
Grinenwald, Bernd
Bischofberger, Thomas
Schulze, Peter
Pauls, Eduard
Hentschel, Klaus-Jorg
Dukek, Hans-Jurgen
Beerhalter, Andreas
Blumenthal, Roland
Stark, Gerhard
Trageser, Ulrike
Lazar, Robert
Rosenau, Klaus
Ditzinger, Marc
Zschocke, Toni
Lang, Lara

Mezger, Harald
Deh, Marco
Grimm, Albert
Dengler, Florian
Wagner, Tim-Niko
Woit, Paul

Meixner, Maxi
Quendt, Carsten
Neufeldt, Klaus
Sanwald, Glnter
Flad, Jurgen

Prag, Andrea
Lindner, Matthias
Weckert, Michael
Singvogel, Thomas
Frolich, Jens Willy
Heinz, Andreas

Name

Scharpf, Stefan
Osthold, René
Zipperer, Hans
Zipperer, Robert
Stock, Andreas

Verein

SV Pfrondorf 1

SGes Goppingen 1

SGi Ebersbach/Fils 1
SSV Stuttgart-Untertiirkh
SV Moglingen 1

SGi Nurtingen 1

SV Eckartshausen 1
SGes Heidenheim 1
SSV Stuttgart-Untertiirkh
SV Wippingen 1

SV Maglingen 1

SSAbt Otlingen 1

SV Hirschlanden 1

NSG Stuttgart 1

SV Pfrondorf 1

SGes Goppingen 1

SV Sonderbuch 1

SGes Kiinzelsau 1

SSV Stuttgart-Untertirkh
SV Sonderbuch 1

SKam Weiler-Dalkingen 1
SSAbt Otlingen 1

SV Eckartshausen 1
SSV Weiler 1

SV Stral3dorf 1

SV Maglingen 1

SV Wippingen 1

SKam Weiler-Dalkingen 1
SV Aurich 1

SV Hirschlanden 1

SV Willmandingen 1
SKam Weiler-Dalkingen 1
SV StralRdorf 1

SGi Nartingen 1

SGes Goppingen 1

SV Eckartshausen 1

SV Eckartshausen 1

SV StralRdorf 1

SKam Aalen-Nesslau 1
SV Willmandingen 1
SGes Heidenheim 1
SSV Weiler 1

SKam Aalen-Nesslau 1
SKam Aalen-Nesslau 1
SGes Heidenheim 1

SV Willmandingen 1

Verein

SSAbt Otlingen 1
SGes Heidenheim 1
NSG Stuttgart 1
NSG Stuttgart 1

1610
1609
1608
1604
1603
1603
1601
1600
1598
1597
1594
1594
1586
1584
1584
1583
1567
1561
1559
1553
1552
1550
1548
1548
1536
1534
1526
1504
1478
1463
1405
1397
1394
1378
1338
1337
1288
1272
1265
1118
1090
1065

818

559

540

266

SKam Weiler-Dalkingen 1

Ergeb. Schnitt

268,3
268,2
268,0
267,3
267,2
267,2
266,8
266,7
266,3
266,2
265,7
265,7
264,3
264,0
264,0
263,8
261,2
260,2
259,8
258,8
258,7
258,3
258,0
258,0
256,0
2557
2543
250,7
246,3
243,8
281,0
279,4
278,8
275,6
267,6
267,4
257,6
2544
253,0
279,5
272,5
266,3
2727
279,5
270,0
266,0

W1

268
275
264
274
265
271
277
262
264
276
258
264
268
265
269
279
264
276
257
255
267
259
258
263
264
257
249
239
242
125
286
276
281
277
271
278
255
260
252
281
267
276
268
283
269
266

Ergebnis

288
287
286
285
285

W2

278
266
253
262
267
259
261
268
279
263
266
266
239
274
268
275
263
253
242
272
254
272
276
255
251
248
259
256
242
264
279
286
278
271
266
255
253
259
240
274

277
282
276
271

W3

264
276
266
269
262
269
271
275
251
268
271
266
265
261
241
252
265
267
252
264
265
254
232
243
260
245
253
261
259
282
280
281
273
278

275

242
259

277
260

W 4

269
269
270
265
269
265
265
263
264
260
256
258
266
265
279
246
260
231
269
260
256
264
240
251
256
263
262
255
231
274
282
279
280

270
270
251
260
251

276

W5

266
252
281
266
271
268
266
268
272
262
273
270
277
263
264
268
259
271
272
258
251
253
276
266
249
268
247
239
240
254

282
274
271

260
251
263
281

W 6

265
271
274
268
269
271
261
264
268
268
270
270
271
256
263
263
256
263
267
244
259
248
266
270
256
253
256
254
264
264
278
275

278
260
259
269

282
270
252
268
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Deutsch, Alexander
Mondel, Franz
Hartmann, Hans-Peter
Hoérrmann, Uwe
Bottger, Martin

COXXNO®

SV Willmandingen 1
SKam Weiler-Dalkingen 1
SV Wippingen 1

SSV Weiler 1

NSG Stuttgart 1

284
283
282
282
282
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